Funeral Directors and Embalmers

- A. Examination and Reexamination \$50
- B. Application/Issuance \$50
- C. Renewal Fee \$50
- D. Late Fee \$50

Funeral Courtesy Card

- A. Application/Issuance \$150
- B. Renewal Fee \$150
- C. Late Fee \$50

Funeral Homes/Branch

- A. Application/Issuance \$50
- B. Renewal Fee (\$5 goes to Education Fund) \$50
- C. Late Fee \$50

Funeral Director Intern

- A. Application/Issuance Fee \$25
- B. Renewal Fee \$25
- C. Late Fee \$50

Misc.

Cemetery Registration \$100 Annual Report Fee for Funeral Home and Cemetery \$10 Crematory Registration \$0 Certificate of Authority \$0